FUKE FK35-1302G. Basic Information

Axle load Stringer height

13T 280mm

Upper wing Lower wing

Samm Samm

ukeontne.com ____1k002@fukebn.com



FUKE FK35-1302G.  Basic Parameters

“ Technical Specification Outline

Overall length
Overall width
Overall height

Loading parking spaces

Tire brand

Tire specifications
Number of tires
Axle brand
Number of axles
Axle load

Wheel Brand
Number of wheels
Suspension
Stringer height
Upper wing
Lower wing

Web

Traction pin
Outrigger
Toolbox

Spare tire rack
ABS

Brake room

Manufacturer

*We follows the principle of conti

without prior notice,

13.5m
2.55m
4m
6
FUKE
1200R22.5
4
FUKE

13T
FUKE
4
4-chip standard
280mm
8mm
8mm
5mm
50#
Standard
1 piece
1 piece
Standard
4
FUKE

will be partially changed due to technical improvements
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