# **®FUKE福客**

FK35-1302G

## **-11**(1)

**Boutique Manufacturing**, **Conquer The World with Quality** 



**Basic Information** FUKE FK35-1302G

Axle load 13T

Stringer height 280mm

**Upper wing** 8mm

Lower wing 8mm

### FUKE FK35-1302G Basic Parameters

#### **Technical Specification**

Overall length	13.5 m
Overall width	2.55 m
Overall height	4 m
Loading parking spaces	6
Tire brand	FUKE
Tire specifications	1200R22.5
Number of tires	4
Axle brand	FUKE
Number of axles	2
Axle load	13T
Wheel Brand	FUKE
Number of wheels	4
Suspension	4-chip standard
Stringer height	280mm
Upper wing	8mm
Lower wing	8mm
Web	5mm
Traction pin	50#
Outrigger	Standard
33	
Toolbox	1 piece
	1 piece
Toolbox	<u>.</u>
Toolbox Spare tire rack	1 piece
Toolbox Spare tire rack ABS	1 piece Standard

#### Outline









